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İŞİN ADI

YAPILAN İŞ

KÖYÜN ADI AKINCILAR MAHALLESİ

ARAZİ TOPLULAŞTIRMA VE TİGH PROJESİ
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DERECELENDİRME KOMİSYONU
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N
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YENİCE
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1.DERECE 2.DERECE

1 1.0925

0.9153 1

1.DERECE
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43.00-100.00

43.00-100.00

40.00-42.99

40.00-42.99PUAN

0.7826 0.855030.00-39.99
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1..2778
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4.DERECE 0.5851 0.639320.00-29.99 0.7477
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1.5642
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1.3375

1

0.4128 0.45100.00-19.99 0.5275 0.7055
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